Avago AFBR-57)5APZ ®0AAo 6ebopévwv

Movabda mopnmodéktn Avago AFBR-57)5APZ yevikAG XxpRong 3,072 Gbps 850nm 3,3V LC Duplex
Pluggable SFP

AFBR-57)5APZ

Movdda noumnodéktn Avago AFBR-57J5APZ yevikric xpriong 3,072 Gbps 850nm 3,3V LC Duplex Pluggable
SFP
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